
2016 April 

Fri. April 1. 2016 NY-Bedford-PB 
Reminder: Call Lyndon Lea today, April 1 
Reminder: Renato to start work today April 1 

Pilot Dave Rodgers: (561) 317-5844 
9:30am Depart NY, Barnaby Marsh to fly w/JE 
10:00am Arrive Bedford 

Tristar Limo confirm # 

Martin Nowak's Institute 
1 Brattle Square, Suite 6 

10:30am TENTATIVE Appt wfioi Ito (MM) 

1:30pm Meeting wfierem Rubin and others at Martin Nowak's office 
1 Brattle Square, Suite 6 

TBD Stephen Wolfram 

Tristar Limo Confirm # 

8:00pm Depart Bedford 
TBD Arrive PB 

Sat April 2. 2016 PB 
Sun. April 3, 2016 PB 
Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY April 3-15 

Mon. April 4. 2016 LSI 
Tues. April 5, 2016 LSJ 
Reminder: Brice and Karen on holiday April 5-18 

Wed. April 6, 2016 LSI 
Thurs. April 7, 2016 LSJ 
Fri. April 8, 2016151 
Reminder: Ehud and Nili back April 8th afternoon 
Reminder: Yoni and family in NY April 8-25 
Reminder: on holiday April 8-17 

Sat. April 9 2016 LSJ 
SunsApriLiadaulalii 
Reminder: Vincenzo Lozzo in NY Apri110-15 

EFTA00285194



Mon. April 11. 2016 NY 
Reminder: Hasty Pudding event tonight at 6pm, Diamond Horseshoe 

Tues. April 12, 2016 NY 
Wed. April 13.2016 NY-Geneva 

7:30pm Depart NY 
TBD Arrive Geneva 

Thurs. April 14. 2016 
April 15. 2016 

Sat April 16, 2016 
Sun. April 17.2016 
Mon. April 18. 2016 
Tues. April 19. 2016 
Wed. April 20.2016 
Reminder: Credit with Mandarin in Marrakech to expire today 

Thurs. April 21. 2016 
Reminder Bella on holiday April 21-29, back in the office May 2nd 

Fri. Apri122, 2016 
Sat. Apri123. 2016 
Sun. April 24, 2016 
Mon. April 25.2016 
Tues. April 26, 2016 
Wed. Apri127. 2016 
Thurs. April 28.2016 
Fri. Apri129, 2016 
Reminder Carnival Parade on island, LSJ closed 

Sat April 30, 2016 
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